PO
INT TECH CO
.,LTD
3
CN
C H
IGH
 SPEED

※Set of BNI includes 6 type of insert shaft and disassemble kit
BNI-POINT
※Order example: '051004H' = MT4 BNI insert shaft type: H
H
EA
VY
 D
U
TY
 L
IV
E
CE
N
TE
RS
P
O
IN
T TE
C
H
 C
O
.,LTD
26
•
•
•
•
•
C D E
B A
L
F
Shaft borehole for easy
efficient dismounting
High-precision concentricity
HRc. 60±2
Drop-forged body
HRc. 50±2Dimension
Unit : mm, kg
061003 3
061004 4
061005 5
061006 6
061006H 6
061007 7
061008 7
51 25 85 44 28 6 157 400 4,000 0.8 0.003
66 32 108 52 40 8 200 650 3,000 1.8 0.003
93 40 136 70 43.7 8 249.7 2,500 2,000 4.3 0.003
127 58.5 189 92.7 61.5 10 343.3 4,500 1,000 12.5 0.005
168 80 191 120 84 10 395 8,000 800 20 0.005
177 78.5 260 110 80 12 450 5,000 500 32 0.010
177 78.5 260 124 80 12 464 10,000 500 34 0.010
WeightMODEL MT A B C D E F L Workpiece
Weight
Max,
R.P.M
Max,
Run Out
06 1 0 0 MT
FEATURES ;
TN-TYPE
  Accuracy guaranteed to 0.003mm TIR (0.0001”).